
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class

 Outright Results
Geordie Fawcett Memorial

4/12/2022
Run 6  Hats

84.37715 Simon Ellis Subaru Liberty F2 86.15 0 88.138 0 86.541 0 84.377 0 86.318 0 1 185.695 0

86.27416 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 88.146 0 88.301 0 87.047 0 88.792 0 87.644 0 2 186.274 0

87.61410 Reg Johnson Galant I 89.807 0 88.945 0 90.773 0 88.807 0 90.036 0 3 287.614 0

87.67413 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 90.564 0 88.993 0 89.404 0 88.185 0 87.674 0 4 288.985 0

87.83231 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 87.832 0 89.547 0 89.988 0 88.941 0 88.258 0 5 189.985 0

89.39214 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX F1 90.726 0 92.705 0 93.735 0 89.392 0 91.67 0 6 195.04 0

89.543 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J2 93.155 0 94.366 0 90.699 0 89.54 0 94.542 1 7 190.753 0

89.5979 Kenneth Rowland Subaru I 91.25 0 89.899 0 91.198 0 94.498 0 93.211 0 8 389.597 0

89.63412 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD I 92.084 0 90.451 0 89.947 0 89.634 0 92.36 0 9 489.757 0

90.4378 Rod Hall Laser S I 92.502 0 92.462 0 91.928 0 90.672 0 91.979 0 10 590.437 0

90.46630 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 90.583 0 91.014 0 94.271 0 91.298 0 90.466 0 11 291.529 0

90.77519 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 95.725 0 94.581 0 95.712 0 91.413 0 90.775 0 12 293.654 0

90.827 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J3 97.123 0 91.922 0 92.835 0 90.82 0 94.503 0 13 190.82 0

91.16118 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F1 94.773 0 94.57 0 94.172 0 91.161 0 91.629 0 14 392.708 0

92.00234 Pokey Haddon Corolla A 93.114 0 108.854 0 95.96 2 93.801 1 92.002 0 15 3110.954 1

94.34129 Paul Mahony Daihatsu A 94.816 0 96.813 1 98.047 0 94.735 0 94.341 0 16 494.438 1

94.6296 Domenic Kucina Club Car J2 113.642 0 103.445 0 98.565 0 96.352 0 101.055 0 17 294.629 0

94.7621 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 97.944 0 99.953 0 103.261 0 97.987 0 94.76 0 18 195.315 0

95.18111 Jake Gladman Corolla A 95.951 1 95.181 0 98.572 0 95.474 0 106.924 2 19 599.517 2

95.2828 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 96.343 0 95.576 0 97.358 0 95.28 0 96.795 0 20 198.896 5

96.23723 Drew Gladman Corolla A 105.202 0 98.415 0 108.525 0 96.237 0 98.127 1 21 698.661 0

96.55926 Rob Scott Ford Falcon XG Ut B 98.14 0 97.197 0 99.152 0 96.559 0 96.765 0 22 297.35 0

96.74627 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 111.01 0 98.86 0 101.653 0 99.852 0 96.746 0 23 398.724 0

97.0095 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla J2 110.062 0 100.627 0 99.132 0 100.074 0 107.91 0 24 397.009 0

98.5661 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 108.191 0 101.97 0 102.447 0 103.144 0 103.329 0 25 198.566 0

100.07717 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 104.263 0 114.202 0 105.166 0 103.502 0 100.077 0 26 299.879 1
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102.40125 Rod Naber Ford Fairmont B 109.038 0 106.839 0 103.91 0 102.401 0 103.405 0 27 4102.839 0

105.5364 Robbie Scott Ford Falcon XG Ut J2 109.744 0 105.536 0 120.644 1 118.901 1 108.413 0 28 40

106.1162 Amy Mahony Daihatsu L 115.731 0 110.901 0 107.177 0 112.218 0 142.675 2 29 3106.116 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

87.83231 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 87.832 0 0 89.988 0 88.941 0 88.258 0 5 189.547 89.985 0

90.46630 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 90.583 0 0 94.271 0 91.298 0 90.466 0 11 291.014 91.529 0

92.00234 Pokey Haddon Corolla A 93.114 0 0 95.96 2 93.801 1 92.002 0 15 3108.854 110.954 1

94.34129 Paul Mahony Daihatsu A 94.816 0 1 98.047 0 94.735 0 94.341 0 16 496.813 94.438 1

95.18111 Jake Gladman Corolla A 95.951 1 0 98.572 0 95.474 0 106.924 2 19 595.181 99.517 2

96.23723 Drew Gladman Corolla A 105.202 0 0 108.525 0 96.237 0 98.127 1 21 698.415 98.661 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

95.28028 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 96.343 0 0 97.358 0 95.28 0 96.795 0 20 195.576 98.896 5

96.55926 Rob Scott Ford Falcon XG B 98.14 0 0 99.152 0 96.559 0 96.765 0 22 297.197 97.35 0

96.74627 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 111.01 0 0 101.653 0 99.852 0 96.746 0 23 398.86 98.724 0

102.40125 Rod Naber Ford Fairmont B 109.038 0 0 103.91 0 102.401 0 103.405 0 27 4106.839 102.839 0

C0-1600cc Modified

94.76021 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 97.944 0 0 103.261 0 97.987 0 94.76 0 18 199.953 95.315 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

89.39214 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX F 90.726 0 0 93.735 0 89.392 0 91.67 0 6 192.705 95.04 0

90.77519 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 95.725 0 0 95.712 0 91.413 0 90.775 0 12 294.581 93.654 0

91.16118 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 94.773 0 0 94.172 0 91.161 0 91.629 0 14 394.57 92.708 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

84.37715 Simon Ellis Subaru Liberty F 86.15 0 0 86.541 0 84.377 0 86.318 0 1 188.138 85.695 0

87.67413 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 90.564 0 0 89.404 0 88.185 0 87.674 0 4 288.993 88.985 0
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ISpecials

86.27416 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 88.146 0 0 87.047 0 88.792 0 87.644 0 2 188.301 86.274 0

87.61410 Reg Johnson Galant I 89.807 0 0 90.773 0 88.807 0 90.036 0 3 288.945 87.614 0

89.5979 Kenneth Rowland Subaru I 91.25 0 0 91.198 0 94.498 0 93.211 0 8 389.899 89.597 0

89.63412 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD I 92.084 0 0 89.947 0 89.634 0 92.36 0 9 490.451 89.757 0

90.4378 Rod Hall Laser S I 92.502 0 0 91.928 0 90.672 0 91.979 0 10 592.462 90.437 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

89.5403 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta J 93.155 0 0 90.699 0 89.54 0 94.542 1 7 194.366 90.753 0

94.6296 Domenic Kucina Club Car J 113.642 0 0 98.565 0 96.352 0 101.055 0 17 2103.445 94.629 0

97.0095 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla J 110.062 0 0 99.132 0 100.074 0 107.91 0 24 3100.627 97.009 0

105.5364 Robbie Scott Ford Falcon XG J 109.744 0 0 120.644 1 118.901 1 108.413 0 28 4105.536 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

90.8207 Chas Benda Mazda 323 J 97.123 0 0 92.835 0 90.82 0 94.503 0 13 191.922 90.82 0

LLadies

98.5661 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 108.191 0 0 102.447 0 103.144 0 103.329 0 25 1101.97 98.566 0

100.07717 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 104.263 0 0 105.166 0 103.502 0 100.077 0 26 2114.202 99.879 1

106.1162 Amy Mahony Daihatsu L 115.731 0 0 107.177 0 112.218 0 142.675 2 29 3110.901 106.116 0
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